
 

Human Sport Science & Medicine Program 

Network of HSSM Professionals 

Individuals on this list have completed a course with Andy Thomas training to be certified to treat Equestrian 

Athletes.  All individuals have also passed Background Checks and have completed SafeSport Training. 

Level 2 

Jennifer Mitchell North Yarmouth, ME 207-318-4441 jmitchell@atlanticptme.com  
Joanna Frantz Jacksonville, FL 904-223-2363 j.frantz@inmotionjax.com  

 

Level 1 

Carrie Leese Kennett Square, PA 484-883-1911 carrieleese@hotmail.com  
Britta Anna Pederso Del Mar, CA 858-888-0029 britta@performancerefinery.com 

Janus Marquis Corrales, NM 505-918-3177 equinept@gmail.com 
Christine Deaner Nazareth, PA 770-530-7082 cdeaner@cavpr.com  

Kerri Sowers Egg Harbor City, NJ 609-513-0558 royalfalls@aol.com  
Carolyn Cadier Columbus, NC 404-403-9865 cccadier@bellsouth.net  
Dr. Ira Fiebert Boca Raton, FL 561-271-1888 ifiebert@gmail.com 

Cheryl Wertheimer Moorpark, CA 805-552-4231 therwestcw@aol.com 
Daniel Kristl Grafton, WI 262-510-4167 leloup0044@outlook.com 

Lisa Burch Aiken, SC 702-420-6399 lburch.dpt@gmail.com 
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